5K Men

2012 Barkie Birkie 5K Results

Gender Overall Bib# Name
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February 24,2012
Dog’s Name

Mike Christman Ridge
Josh Tesch Pontus
Chris Sachs Toby
Mike Haag Mr. Finn
Tom Stuber Moose
Tim Fitzgerald Terra
Jerry Porter Daisy
Connor Knutson Ace
Kyle Tomilin Kona
Paul Johnston Nala
Keith Holmquist Bentley
Will Bomier Skyler
Craig Hokanson Cozy
Tim Jefferson Lulu
Torry Moore Chili
Tom Cogbill Alena
Robert Cartford Misty
Mark Hughes Spaten
Kirk Severson Lucky
Bryon Dieterle Samantha
Tom Hernon Thor

City, State
Depere, WI

Superior, WI

White Bear Lake, MN

Duluth, MN
Waukesha, WI
Mercer, WI
Colfax, W1
Mound, MN
Milwaukee, WI
Rice Lake, WI
Winona, MN
Mahtowa, MN
Cumberland, WI
Duluth, MN
Winona, MN
Cable, WI
Quantico, VA
Verona, WI
Rochester, MN
Madison, WI

Grand Rapids, MI
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12:25.3
13.04.3
13:33.6
15:24.7
16:18.6
16:58.1

17:16.6
18:02.8
18:58.2
19:28.3

19:37.8
19:45.9
20:34.1
20:42.4
21:03.2

21:19.7
21:51.6

24:06.2
31:30.2
DNF
DNF



5K Women

Gender Overall Bib# Name
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24
25
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28
29
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31
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13
15
17
19
22
23
26
27
29
30
31
33
34
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
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49
50
51

68
59
38
14
52
54
51
36
39
37
24
17
57
40
46
30
47
50
35
29
28
1
18
9
42
3
32
26
2
45
6
10
25
11

Sierra Anderson
Chris Franken
Nicole Dewald
Jayme Simon
Melanie Bomier
Kris Zellmer
Sharon Hughes
Janice Hansen
Diana Budde
Ruth King
Betsy Crist

Kine Torinus
Rebecca Maus
Lindsay Demers

Martha Schonweiler

Leanne Ritz

Eve Stein
Andrea Williams
Lorelee Miller
Joan Rudiger
Noel Phillips
Ann Stanek
Noreen Warren
Nancy Gritt

Christine Chapman

Lynda Stuber

Barbara Lancaster

Marnie Pearsall
Nina Gilberg

Laura Schmid-Tyler

Linda Cook
Kathy Zuelsdorf
Melissa Behr
Constance Schey

Dog’s Name

Halen
Carl
Yourick
Cuddy
Teva
Caird
Guenter
Brae
Sunny
Junco
Charlie
Augie
Porter
Bubba
Diva
Laika
Laambeaux
Elodi
Luna
Bella
Stitch
Harvey
Beanie
Cooper
Mavrick
Kya
Mya
Marmutt
Sneakers
Liza
Blu
Miko
Booboo
Boo Radley

City, State
Duluth, MN

Edina, MN
Marquette, MI
Mound, MN
Mahtowa, MN
Inver Grove, MN
Verona, WI
Middleton, WI
Plymouth, MN
Sarona, WI
Duluth, MN
West Bend, WI
Richfield, MN
Negaunee, MI
Irma, WI
Maple Grove, MN
Duluth, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Richfield, MN
Lakeville, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Leadyville, CO
Madison, WI
Madison, WI
Marquette, MI
Lakeville, MN
Chetek, WI
Fox Point, WI
Hayward, WI
Spooner, WI
Springbrook, WI
Cable, WI
Madison, WI
Minneapolis, MN
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15:26.1
16:36.2
17:07.0
17:09.3
17:17.2
18:00.9
18:06.6
19:17.7
19:35.7
19:52.4
20:04.2
20:45.8
20:57.7
21:11.0
21:14.1
21:15.3
21:26.3
21:28.9
22:28.0
22:39.6
23:32.1
24:57.1
25:07.5
25:32.3
26:11.1
26:24.4
26:58.5
29:41.9
30:03.4
33:29.5
34:52.0
37:33.8
DNF
DNF



